77000
OPTIONAL
Heavy-Duty
Rain Cover

32 Coast Wheel




EV-N-SPREDy 2600A Spreader Parts List

Part# Key Model Description

77000 0 2600APlus HEAVY DUTY RAIN COVER

19115 1 2600APlus 875" ID. X 4" BLACK GRIP

25403 2 2600APlus UPPER HANDLE

32103 3 2600APlus 1/4-20 NYLON INSERT LOCKNUT
36500 4 2600APlus #10-24 X 1/2" CARRIAGE BOLT S.S.
33117 5 2600APlus AGITATOR

12220 6 2600APIlus GEAR BOX BUSHING

60089 7 2600APlus HOPPER ASSEMBLY

60088 8 2600APlus GAUGE & LINKAGE ASSEMBLY
31100 9 2600APlus 1/4-20 X 1 1/2" HHMS ZINC

34108 10 2600APlus 9/16" OD. X .257 ID. WASHER ZINC
12147 11 2600APlus SPACER (PIVOT LINK)

41256 12 2600APIlus CONTROL ROD

34100 13 2600APlus #10 FLAT WASHER S.S.

32108 14 2600APIlus 10-24 HEX NUT ZINC

25304 15 2600APlus HANDLE SHAFT

25210L 16 2600APlus LOWER HANDLE Assembly - Left
25210R 17 2600APlus LOWER HANDLE Assembly - Right
37100 18 2600APlus 1/4-20 x 1" Carriage Bolt

31106 19 2600APIlus 1/4-20 X 2 1/4" HHCS ZINC

25107 20 2600APIlus FRAME

31138 21 2600APlus #8 X 3/8" PMT #8 HD COARSE (BLACK)
12317 22 2600APlus SHUT OFF PLATE

31108 23 2600APlus #10 X 1 1/4" TYPE A FHPS ZINC
12248 24 2600APlus IMPELLER - DISHED

60451 25 2600APlus GEAR BOX ASSEMBLY

12167 26 2600APIlus SPACER BEARING

12206 27 2600APIlus DUST COVER - ROUND

33107 28 2600APIlus 1/8" X 1 3/4" COTTER PIN S.S.
70149 29 2600APlus 9" PNEUMATIC WHEEL

34103 30 2600APlus 1" OD. X 17/32" ID. X 1/32" WASHER ZINC
33106 31 2600APlus 1/8" X 3/4" COTTER PIN ZINC
23519 32 2600APlus AXLE

60027 33 2600APlus WING NUT ASSEMBLY (BLACK)



	2600APlus.pdf
	2600A Parts List.pdf

